
ANNUAL FEES DUE DATE DETAIL FEES

ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE At Registration $60

DROP-IN CLASS CHARGE As Scheduled 1.0 hour
1.5 hours

$25
$32

PRIVATE LESSONS As Scheduled
0.5 hour

0.75 hour
1.0 hour

$45
$65
$80

ADULT FITNESS PROGRAM
Single Class

5-Punch Card
10-Punch Card

$10
$40
$72

SIMPLY THE BEST SPRING SHOW FEES
*All Spring Show fees are non-refundable

Per class, Purchased costume includes tights 

January/February

Production Fee
Purchased Costume

Rental Costume
Admission Tickets

$60
$98
$40
$15

4 workshop classes 
CCA Exam Fee 
2 Cecchetti Liaison Day classes

CECCHETTI EXAM FEES
*All CCA Fees are non-refundable

Includes: September

Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4




$210
$215
$220
$250




3 workshop classes 
Mock Exam
RAD Exam Fee

1 workshop class
Mock Exam
RAD Exam Fee

RAD EXAM FEES
*All RAD Fees are non-refundable

Grades 1-Adv. Includes:

Pre Primary/Primary Includes: 

January/Febraury

Pre Primary
Primary
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8

Intermediate
Advanced 1 & 2

$155
$175
$198
$208
$220
$228
$240
$245
$255
$270
$285
$360

MONTHLY TUITION

Price Sheet
Pricing Subject to Change
2023-2024

0.75 hour $72

1.0 hour $85

1.5 hours $110

1.75 hours $126

2.0 hours $135

2.5 hours $157

2.75 hours $165

3.0 hours $179

3.5 hours $201

4.0 hours $223

4.5 hours $243

5.0 hours $263

5.5 hours $283

6.0 hours $303

6.5 hours $320

7.0 hours $337

7.5 hours $351

8.0 hours $365

9.0 hours $393

10.0 hours $421

11.0 hours $449

12.0 hours $477

13.0 hours $505

14.0 hours $533

15.0 hours $561


