

Price Sheet

Pricing Subject to Change

MONTHLY TUITION			
0.75 hour	\$72		
1.0 hour	\$85		
1.5 hours	\$110		
1.75 hours	<i>\$126</i>		
2.0 hours	\$135		
2.5 hours	<i>\$157</i>		
2.75 hours	<i>\$165</i>		
3.0 hours	\$179		
3.5 hours	\$201		
4.0 hours	<i>\$223</i>		
4.5 hours	<i>\$243</i>		
5.0 hours	<i>\$263</i>		
5.5 hours	<i>\$283</i>		
6.0 hours	\$303		
6.5 hours	\$320		
7.0 hours	<i>\$337</i>		
7.5 hours	\$351		
8.0 hours	<i>\$365</i>		
9.0 hours	<i>\$393</i>		
10.0 hours	\$421		
11.0 hours	<i>\$44</i> 9		
12.0 hours	\$477		
13.0 hours	<i>\$505</i>		
14.0 hours	\$533		
15.0 hours	\$561		

ANNUAL FEES	DUE DATE	DETAIL	FEES
ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE	At Registration		\$60
DROP-IN CLASS CHARGE	As Scheduled	1.0 hour 1.5 hours	\$25 \$32
PRIVATE LESSONS	As Scheduled	0.5 hour 0.75 hour 1.0 hour	\$45 \$65 \$80
ADULT FITNESS PROGRAM		Single Class 5-Punch Card 10-Punch Card	\$10 \$40 \$72
SIMPLY THE BEST SPRING SHOW FEES *All Spring Show fees are non-refundable Per class, Purchased costume includes tights	January/February	Production Fee Purchased Costume Rental Costume Admission Tickets	\$60 \$98 \$40 \$15
CECCHETTI EXAM FEES *All CCA Fees are non-refundable Includes: • 4 workshop classes • CCA Exam Fee • 2 Cecchetti Liaison Day classes	September	Grade 1 Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4	\$210 \$215 \$220 \$250
RAD EXAM FEES *All RAD Fees are non-refundable Grades 1-Adv. Includes: • 3 workshop classes • Mock Exam • RAD Exam Fee Pre Primary/Primary Includes: • 1 workshop class • Mock Exam • RAD Exam • RAD Exam Fee	January/Febraury	Pre Primary Primary Grade 1 Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Intermediate Advanced 1 & 2	\$155 \$175 \$198 \$208 \$220 \$228 \$240 \$245 \$255 \$270 \$285 \$360